Technical Catalogue Solid State Relays
Interface Relays
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH 3
1SAC 1009 01 D0201
Solid-state relays
Terminal modules
Contents
Solid-state relays SIGMASWITCH ® ........................................................................................................................................ 5

R 1142 3...   32 V DC 24...280 V AC 25 A GHV 114 0002 R 0001 0.100 1
Accessories for thyristor and triac units R111, R112, R115, R114.
Type Order code Price Weight / Packing
piece unit
kg piece
Quick-fastening plate GHR 110 1105 R 0001 0.045 1
Terminal shroud GHR 110 6605 P 0001 0.005 1
Heat sink with heat resistance 2.6 K/W  a GHR 110 9401 P 0001 0.120 1
Heat sink with heat resistance 1.8 K/W  a GHR 110 9401 P 0002 0.200 1
Heat sink with heat resistance 0.7 K/W  a GHR 110 9404 P 0001 0.650 1
KK-R111-2.1 Heat sink 2.1 K/W  a b GHR 110 9402 P 0001 0.290 1
KK-R111-1.5 Heat sink 1.5 K/W  a b GHR 110 9405 P 0001 0.420 1
KK-R111-0.7 Heat sink 0.7 K/W  a b GHR 110 9406 P 0001 1.020 1
KK-R111-0.5 Heat sink 0.5 K/W  a b GHR 110 9407 P 0001 1.300 1
R 1591, protective circuit 230 V AC GHR 159 0001 R 0002 0.020 1
R 1592, protective circuit 400 V AC GHR 159 0002 R 0002 0.020 1
EMV - 100 EMC filter, single-phase GHR 110 0000 R 0001 0.100 1
Heat-conductive foil TP01 GHR 110 9500 P 0001 0.001 1